Jubilaumsschiessen 25 Jahre SG Unteriberg
Schitzengesellschaft Unteriberg

Einzelrangliste

21.08.2020 - 30.08.2020
Ybriger Stich - Sport

Rang Teilnehmer
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Schatt Alfred
Besmer Armin
Micheletto André
Beffa Bruno
Heinzer Felix
Heinzer Rita
Ebnéther Erwin
Jaeggi Bruno
Barmettler Erwin
Schober Hanspeter
Stump Lydia
Niderost Andreas
Imboden Werner
Jucker Stefan
Walker Alois
Niederberger Pius
Wickli Rudolf
Rickenbacher Peter
Lienert Roman
Mettler Hans
Imhof Markus
Schmidig Patrick
Vollenweider Josef
Kottler Barbara
Heinzer Ruedi
Spéani Ruedi
Keller Marco
Schnyder Roman
Suter Josef
Henggeler Peter
Holdener Thomas
Schnyder Karl
Eberhard Theres
Aschwanden Franz
Heinzer Hugo
Keller Christoph
Méachler Remo
Kuriger Stefan
von Euw Stefan
Peter Michael
Schuler Urs
Steiner Erich
Schober Marco
Ulrich Thomas
Schnyder Ueli
Zurfluh Klaus
Burgler Meiri
Niderdst Reto

1960 V
1968 S
1980 E
1992 E
1958 V
1955V
1970 S
1955V
1958 V
1954 vV
1965 S
1981 E
1957V
1976 E
1947 SV
1965 S
1971 S
1976 E
1987 E
1956 V
1966 S
1981 E
1955V
1963 S
1963 S
1977 E
1981 E
1986 E
1959V
1979 E
1979 E
1946 SV
1960 V
1967 S
1950 SV
1983 E
1999 E
1956 V
1975 E
1983 E
1984 E
1987 E
1982 E
1985 E
1958 V
1967 S
1976 E
1985 E

Verein

Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessvereir
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct
Feusisberg, Feldschiitzensektion
Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Wilen, Militdrschitzenverein
Schwyz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessvereir
Einzelschitzen

Einzelschitzen

Einsiedeln, Schitzengesellschaft
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Einzelschitzen

Oberiberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wilen, Militarschitzenverein
Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct
Einzelschitzen

Oberiberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellscr
Schindellegi, Schitzenverein
Horgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Tuggen, Schitzengesellschaft
Einzelschitzen

Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct
Schwyz, Schitzengesellschaft
Tuggen, Schitzengesellschaft
Willerzell, Militérschiessverein
Wilen, Militdrschitzenverein
Menzingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Einzelschitzen
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessvereir
Wilen, Militarschiitzenverein
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessvereir
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Einzelschitzen

Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessvereir
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Joller André
Keller Erich
Betschart Paul
Kélin Josef
Eberhard Markus
Winkler Ruedi
Burgler Pirmin
Fuchs Michael
Pfyl Ueli

Sidler Ruedi
Besmer Alexandra
Ott Arthur
Baumann Daniel
Gerber Guido
Suter Patrick
Luminati André
Matthys Beat
Kistler Daniel
Ulrich Josef
Kalin Arnold
Oberholzer Martin
Bellmont Edwin
Koch Ingolf

Duft Remo

Fohn Reto
Stokmaier Reto
Marty Markus
Flepp Flurin
Bdsch Heini
Téngi René
Doérig Anton
Steinegger Josef
Bellmont Josef
Bellmont Perrine
Imlig Bruno
Zihlmann Urs
Hubli Urs
Schulthess Oliver
Menzi Erich
Féhn Werner
Schelbert Sepp
Betschart Oswald
Joller Ernst
Suter Belinda
Kurz Andreas
Walker Oskar
Fohn Lukas
Stutz Reto
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1989 E
1954 VvV
1949 SV
1950 SV
1952V
1947 SV
1983 E
1984 E
1962 S
1975 E
1999 E
1949 SV
1964 S
1975 E
1993 E
1971 S
1956 V
1972 S
1963 S
1947 SV
1953V
1969 S
1972 S
1990 E
1995 E
1966 S
1963 S
1978 E
1936 SV
1958 V
1960 V
1962 S
1958 V
2002 J
1964 S
1955V
1957V
1972 S
1949 SV
1954 vV
1960 V
1952V
1939 SV
1996 E
1980 E
1952 vV
1993 E
1966 S

Verein

Menzingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwyz, Schitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Trachslau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Einzelschitzen

Einzelschitzen
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessvereir
Wilen, Militarschiitzenverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellscr
Ibach-Schdnenbuch, Schiessvereir
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Wollerau, Schiitzenverein
Einzelschitzen

Wollerau, Schitzenverein
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militérschiessverei
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen
Schoénenberg, Feldschitzenverein
Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwyz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Trachslau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen
Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Einzelschitzen
Ibach-Schdnenbuch, Schiessvereir
Trachslau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverei
Einzelschitzen

Einzelschitzen

Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Wollerau, Schitzenverein
Unteriberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Unteriberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessvereir
Einzelschitzen

Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen
Einzelschitzen

Einzelschitzen

Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverei
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessvereir
Burg-Schwyz, FSG

Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct
Horgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Einsiedeln, Schitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Einzelschitzen
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Punkte
95 361
98 360
95 359
91 359
100 359
95 358
96 358
96 358
94 357
98 357
92 357
96 356
99 356
93 356
90 356
93 355
98 354
93 354
95 352
92 351
97 351
98 351
95 351
95 351
g9 351
95 350
98 349
94 349
90 347
94 347
93 347
90 345
92 344
95 343
95 343
95 342
97 340
94 340
88 338
92 337
87 337
89 336
93 335
96 334
83 328
88 326
87 326
94 324
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Schutzengesellschaft Unteriberg 21.08.2020 - 30.08.2020
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
97 Betschart Theo 1982 E  Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellscr  Stgw 90 320
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